附件

2019年安徽省粮油信息中心（安徽粮食批发交易市场
管委会）公开招聘入围专业测试资格复审人员名单

	岗位代码
	招聘人数
	准考证号
	笔试成绩

	3000588
	1
	3134301504622
	209.9

	
	
	3134301504604
	202.6

	
	
	3134301504601
	197

	
	
	3134301504527
	194.4

	
	
	3134301504609
	192.5

	3000589
	1
	2134301100726
	231

	
	
	2134301100709
	220.5

	
	
	2134301100705
	201.5

	
	
	2134301100721
	199.5

	
	
	2134301100712
	197.5

	
	
	2134301100706
	197.5
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